
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

May    2009  -  April   2010

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     10.1
       1.3

     100.0

-      1.1
       0.0

-     10.6

 90,926
 31,168

 3

 154,154
 0

 10,325

 101,148
 30,758

 0

 155,911
 0

 11,550

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  335,218

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 122,097

 164,479

 131,906

 167,461

-      7.4

-      1.8

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 5,375,496

 2,872,166

 0

 5,364,849
 10,647

 2,860,838
 11,328

 0
 0

-      5.0
      14.7

       1.8
      51.7

       0.0
       0.0

 10,703,833
 21,434

 5,751,078
 22,523

 0
 0

 11,262,464
 18,692

 5,647,711
 14,850

 0
 0

 5,338,984
 10,787

 2,890,240
 11,195

 0
 0

 5,349,771

 2,901,435

 0

 10,725,267

 5,773,601

 0

 11,281,156

 5,662,561

 0

-      4.9

       2.0

       0.0

 245,080  257,059 -      4.7
 41,496  42,308 -      1.9

 286,576  299,367 -      4.3Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 48,046
 596

 50,931
 748

-      5.7
-     20.3

Non-Commercial:

 351,046 -      4.5

 48,642  51,679 -      5.9Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  8,396,703  8,340,522  17,059,134 -      1.9 16,737,225
 3,109,881  3,126,793  6,165,400        1.2 6,236,674International

Total - Commercial  11,506,584  11,467,315  22,973,899  23,224,534 -      1.1

Total - Non-Commercial  69,568  71,194  140,762  153,207 -      8.1

 139,360
 1,402

 151,044
 2,163

-      7.7
-     35.2

 70,548
 646

 68,812
 756

Grand Total - Passengers  23,114,661  23,377,741 -      1.1 11,538,509 11,576,152

Total - Air Carrier  8,247,662  8,251,206  16,498,868  16,943,717 -      2.6

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,258,922  3,216,109  6,475,031  6,280,817        3.1

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,021,207
 0

 237,715

 2,990,751
 0

 225,358

 6,011,958
 0

 463,073

 5,777,978
 0

 502,839

       4.0
       0.0
-      7.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 4,345
 4,920

 124,155
 178,669

 4,947
 7,818

 127,021
 165,491

 2,225
 2,200

 62,942
 96,364

 2,120
 2,720

 61,212
 82,305

-     12.2
-     37.1

-      2.3
       8.0

 9,265

 302,824

 12,765

 292,512

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 4,425

 159,306

 4,841

 143,518

-     27.4

       3.5

Grand Total - Cargo  312,089  305,277 163,731 148,358        2.2

 128,500  131,968 65,167 63,333Domestic
 183,589  173,309

-      2.6
       5.9 98,564 85,025

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




